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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000996338 JOYITA  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  94.25  90.00  93.40  71.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248945 RASHMI  KARJEE Female No  2  2 2 SC  2  91.50  85.00  90.40  63.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653366 SUSMITA  ADHIKARY Female No  3 3 UR  2  85.50  80.00  82.00  48.14  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589117 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  4  3 4 SC  3  83.50  75.00  81.67  67.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998515 RINI PAUL KUNDU Female No  5 5 UR  2  82.75  85.00  81.60  48.00  6300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912066 SREYA  BASAK Female No  6 6 UR  1  82.50  88.00  80.00  62.57  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453949 SNIGDHA  MITRA Female No  7 7 UR  2  82.00  80.00  79.17  56.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177384 SRIJANI  DUTTA Female No  8 8 UR  6  81.75  81.00  78.50  64.86  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330849 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  9  4 9 SC  10  80.50  54.00  81.00  43.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210937 NAMRATA  ADHIKARY Female No  10  5 10 SC  1  79.75  75.00  75.17  52.86  6255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344028 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  11 11 UR  11  78.50  77.00  75.00  58.71  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458650 ARPITA  RAY Female No  12 12 UR  6  78.25  83.00  75.60  40.43  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001207417 SAYANTIKA  SAHA Female No  13 13 UR  12  77.25  68.00  74.33  54.43  6303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626527 MENAKA  BISWAS Female No  14  6 14 SC  9  75.00  78.00  73.00  54.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163555 RITU  ROY Female No  15  7 15 SC  6  74.50  57.00  73.80  42.71  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468479 DISHA  DAS Female No  16 16 UR  6  74.00  86.00  71.80  46.14  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226043 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  17  8 17 SC  3  72.75  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204205 CHUMKI  ROY Female No  18  9 18 SC  7  71.25  57.00  67.17  38.57  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490814 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  19 19 UR  7  71.00  77.00  67.60  43.14  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643822 PRETIKA  DAS Female No  20 20 UR  3  69.75  57.00  67.20  58.43  6239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072338 ADRITA  ADHIKARY Female No  21 21 UR  17  69.00  75.00  61.67  72.57  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614236 JABA  DAS Female No  22  10 22 SC  5  68.00  66.00  63.80  45.86  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689276 CHAUTI  SAHA Female No  23 23 UR  10  67.75  63.00  66.20  39.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844995 RAKHI  RAY Female No  24  11 24 SC  3  67.25  70.00  62.83  29.71  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]
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Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000586543 ANURADHA  RAY Female No  25  12 25 SC  4  67.25  60.00  65.40  33.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960288 SANGITA  GHOSH Female No  26  1 26 OBC-B  1  65.50  57.00  63.20  40.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938645 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  27  2 27 OBC-B  1  64.50  52.00  62.40  43.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317089 SUNIDHI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  28 28 UR  1  64.25  50.00  60.17  51.43  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012534 SHMRITY CHIK BARAIK Female No  29  1 29 ST  6  64.25  46.00  58.17  32.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385313 KHUSBU  SEWA Female No  30 30 UR  3  63.50  69.00  59.50  61.40  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392629 KASHMITA  TOPPO Female No  31  2 31 ST  6  63.25  44.00  57.67  34.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425086 BINITA  MALTO Female No  32  3 32 ST  18  61.75  73.00  56.00  33.29  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299146 PIYALI  ROY Female No  33  13 33 SC  1  60.75  52.00  57.40  40.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358968 ANUSKA  KARJEE Female No  34  4 34 ST  4  60.00  53.00  55.67  37.57  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486600 TANUSHREE  GUPTA Female No  35 35 UR  4  59.75  44.00  57.33  37.14  6199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116061 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  36  14 36 SC  5  58.50  44.00  55.60  42.14  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001790679 SONALI  DEBNATH Female No  37  3 37 OBC-B  1  57.25  62.00  56.00  60.29  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785672 SONALI  SHIL Female No  38  4 38 OBC-B  1  54.50  47.00  53.67  38.14  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094248 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  39 39 UR  2  53.50  44.00  52.20  33.71  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031245 ABIGAIL  BASUMATA Female No  40  5 40 ST  1  50.00  45.00  49.67  44.14  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000960288 SANGITA  GHOSH Female No  26  1 1 OBC-B  1  65.50  57.00  63.20  40.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938645 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  27  2 2 OBC-B  1  64.50  52.00  62.40  43.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790679 SONALI  DEBNATH Female No  37  3 3 OBC-B  1  57.25  62.00  56.00  60.29  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785672 SONALI  SHIL Female No  38  4 4 OBC-B  1  54.50  47.00  53.67  38.14  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000996338 JOYITA  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  94.25  90.00  93.40  71.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248945 RASHMI  KARJEE Female No  2  2 2 SC  2  91.50  85.00  90.40  63.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589117 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  4  3 3 SC  3  83.50  75.00  81.67  67.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330849 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  9  4 4 SC  10  80.50  54.00  81.00  43.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210937 NAMRATA  ADHIKARY Female No  10  5 5 SC  1  79.75  75.00  75.17  52.86  6255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626527 MENAKA  BISWAS Female No  14  6 6 SC  9  75.00  78.00  73.00  54.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163555 RITU  ROY Female No  15  7 7 SC  6  74.50  57.00  73.80  42.71  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226043 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  17  8 8 SC  3  72.75  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204205 CHUMKI  ROY Female No  18  9 9 SC  7  71.25  57.00  67.17  38.57  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614236 JABA  DAS Female No  22  10 10 SC  5  68.00  66.00  63.80  45.86  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844995 RAKHI  RAY Female No  24  11 11 SC  3  67.25  70.00  62.83  29.71  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586543 ANURADHA  RAY Female No  25  12 12 SC  4  67.25  60.00  65.40  33.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001299146 PIYALI  ROY Female No  33  13 13 SC  1  60.75  52.00  57.40  40.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116061 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  36  14 14 SC  5  58.50  44.00  55.60  42.14  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000012534 SHMRITY CHIK BARAIK Female No  29  1 1 ST  6  64.25  46.00  58.17  32.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392629 KASHMITA  TOPPO Female No  31  2 2 ST  6  63.25  44.00  57.67  34.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425086 BINITA  MALTO Female No  32  3 3 ST  18  61.75  73.00  56.00  33.29  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358968 ANUSKA  KARJEE Female No  34  4 4 ST  4  60.00  53.00  55.67  37.57  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031245 ABIGAIL  BASUMATA Female No  40  5 5 ST  1  50.00  45.00  49.67  44.14  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


